All invoices should be sent directly to the Accounts Payable 
Department at 14700 S. Ravinia Ave. Orland Park, IL 60462 or emailed to 
accountspayable@orlandpark.org. 

For your records, I have enclosed one (1) original executed contract dated December 17,2015 in 
an amount not to exceed Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Ten and Noll 00 ($19,310.00) Dollars. If 
you have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173. 

Sincerely, 
.~ '-""'--' l l-

r-~'--~Jt,I..J......-, f-..... ~c-rO---...o~......-:)· '\,.... 

Denise Domalewski 
Contract Administrator 

End: 
CC: Dennis Wokurka 

MAYOR 

Daniel J.

[...]

This notification is to inform you that on December 7,2015, the Village of Orland Park Board of Trustees 
approved awarding Goldy Locks, Inc. the contract in accordance with the proposal you submitted dated 
October 23, 2015, for Security Doors at Franklin Loebe Center (FLC) for an amount not to exceed Nineteen 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ten and 301100 ($19,910.30) Dollars. 

In order to begin this engagement, you must comply with the following as soon as possible since time is of the 
essence with this project. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Security Doors at Franklin Loebe Center. Please sign two (2) copies